
5A MALE 148.0 RESULTS

5A Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kent Lindsey Eisenhower Tigers 147.8 260.0 0

2 Alex 	 McCoy Olathe West Owls 143.6 225.0 0

3 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 145.6 225.0 0

4 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 146.4 225.0 0

5 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 146.2 215.0 0

6 Cody Foos Goddard High School 147.0 215.0 0

7 Jakob Feil McPherson 145.2 210.0 0

8 Luke Skywalker-Hampton Goddard High School 141.8 205.0 0

9 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 145.4 205.0 0

10 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 140.2 200.0 0

11 Jordan  Mahone Bonner Springs High School 144.8 185.0 0

12 Levi Hooper Eisenhower Tigers 142.2 175.0 0

13 Jackson Vangosen Basehor Linwood 146.8 175.0 0

14 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 146.8 175.0 0

15 Tai Ho Eisenhower Tigers 141.6 170.0 0

16 Kyler Jaccard Lansing Lions 145.0 170.0 0

17 Logan Glover Eisenhower Tigers 142.6 165.0 0

18 Alexander Amayo Bonner Springs High School 145.6 155.0 0

19 Jayce Pepperd Goddard High School 146.2 155.0 0

20 Jett Harvey Goddard High School 142.2 145.0 0

21 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 143.6 145.0 0

22 Francesco Marino Goddard High School 147.4 145.0 0

23 Waddie Sanford Valley Center Hornets 141.2 120.0 0

5A Male 148.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jakob Feil McPherson 145.2 390.0 0

2 Luke Skywalker-Hampton Goddard High School 141.8 365.0 0

3 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 145.6 335.0 0

4 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 145.4 325.0 0

5 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 146.4 315.0 0

6 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 140.2 310.0 0

7 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 146.8 310.0 0

8 Cody Foos Goddard High School 147.0 305.0 0

9 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 146.2 300.0 0

10 Kent Lindsey Eisenhower Tigers 147.8 290.0 0

11 Jackson Vangosen Basehor Linwood 146.8 285.0 0

12 Tai Ho Eisenhower Tigers 141.6 275.0 0

13 Logan Glover Eisenhower Tigers 142.6 275.0 0

14 Alex 	 McCoy Olathe West Owls 143.6 275.0 0

15 Levi Hooper Eisenhower Tigers 142.2 270.0 0

16 Jayce Pepperd Goddard High School 146.2 260.0 0

17 Kyler Jaccard Lansing Lions 145.0 250.0 0

18 Francesco Marino Goddard High School 147.4 230.0 0

19 Alexander Amayo Bonner Springs High School 145.6 220.0 0

20 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 143.6 210.0 0

21 Jordan  Mahone Bonner Springs High School 144.8 210.0 0

22 Jett Harvey Goddard High School 142.2 205.0 0

23 Waddie Sanford Valley Center Hornets 141.2 170.0 0

5A Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jakob Feil McPherson 145.2 270.0 0

2 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 145.6 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Levi Hooper Eisenhower Tigers 142.2 235.0 0

4 Cody Foos Goddard High School 147.0 235.0 0

5 Jackson Vangosen Basehor Linwood 146.8 230.0 0

6 Alex 	 McCoy Olathe West Owls 143.6 225.0 0

7 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 146.4 225.0 0

8 Luke Skywalker-Hampton Goddard High School 141.8 215.0 0

9 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 145.4 210.0 0

10 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 140.2 205.0 0

11 Jordan  Mahone Bonner Springs High School 144.8 205.0 0

12 Logan Glover Eisenhower Tigers 142.6 195.0 0

13 Alexander Amayo Bonner Springs High School 145.6 195.0 0

14 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 146.2 185.0 0

15 Kent Lindsey Eisenhower Tigers 147.8 185.0 0

16 Kyler Jaccard Lansing Lions 145.0 180.0 0

17 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 143.6 175.0 0

18 Tai Ho Eisenhower Tigers 141.6 170.0 0

19 Jett Harvey Goddard High School 142.2 170.0 0

20 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 146.8 170.0 0

21 Francesco Marino Goddard High School 147.4 165.0 0

22 Jayce Pepperd Goddard High School 146.2 145.0 0

23 Waddie Sanford Valley Center Hornets 141.2 135.0 0

5A Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jakob Feil McPherson 145.2 870.0 10

2 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 145.6 805.0 8

3 Luke Skywalker-Hampton Goddard High School 141.8 785.0 6

4 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 146.4 765.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Cody Foos Goddard High School 147.0 755.0 0

6 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 145.4 740.0 4

7 Kent Lindsey Eisenhower Tigers 147.8 735.0 2

8 Alex 	 McCoy Olathe West Owls 143.6 725.0 1

9 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 140.2 715.0 0

10 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 146.2 700.0 0

11 Jackson Vangosen Basehor Linwood 146.8 690.0 0

12 Levi Hooper Eisenhower Tigers 142.2 680.0 0

13 Alois Campbell LV Pioneers 146.8 655.0 0

14 Logan Glover Eisenhower Tigers 142.6 635.0 0

15 Tai Ho Eisenhower Tigers 141.6 615.0 0

16 Jordan  Mahone Bonner Springs High School 144.8 600.0 0

17 Kyler Jaccard Lansing Lions 145.0 600.0 0

18 Alexander Amayo Bonner Springs High School 145.6 570.0 0

19 Jayce Pepperd Goddard High School 146.2 560.0 0

20 Francesco Marino Goddard High School 147.4 540.0 0

21 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 143.6 530.0 0

22 Jett Harvey Goddard High School 142.2 520.0 0

23 Waddie Sanford Valley Center Hornets 141.2 425.0 0


